
Bitter Crew

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nalesso Enrico (01/402) 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Righetto Vladimiro (01/2110) 4 4 4 1 2 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 4 0 0 4 7

Tomassetti Andrea (01/2111) 2 2 4 3 2 3 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 4

Lauroja Mattia (01/2112) 4 5 4 2 2 0 4 0 4 6 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 0 2 4

Turato  Andrea (01/2109) 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 5 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4

Lazzaretto Denis (01/2082) 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zoccarato Giorgio (01/236) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Franceschin Mauro (01/2113) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nalesso Enrico 01/402 16 30 1,88

Righetto Vladimiro 01/2110 30 26 0,87

Tomassetti Andrea 01/2111 24 23 0,96

Lauroja Mattia 01/2112 32 20 0,62

Turato  Andrea 01/2109 22 18 0,82

Lazzaretto Denis 01/2082 8 7 0,88

Zoccarato Giorgio 01/236 10 4 0,40

Franceschin Mauro 01/2113 2 0 0,00

Dart Ladies

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bastianello Sara (01/1460) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzina Meri (01/1771) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milani Anna (01/1769) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivieri Valentina (01/2118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rampin  Giulia (01/1115) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bastianello Sara 01/1460 0 0 0,00

Franzina Meri 01/1771 0 0 0,00

Milani Anna 01/1769 0 0 0,00

Olivieri Valentina 01/2118 0 0 0,00

Rampin  Giulia 01/1115 0 0 0,00

Full Metal Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Breda Valentino (01/777) 4 10 4 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11

Volpin Luca (01/1148) 4 11 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 4 3 8 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 8

Carturan Daniele (01/087) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 1

Masiero Michele (01/1146) 4 9 4 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Ballocco  Davide (01/1174) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carturan Davide (01/1147) 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1

Bastianello Giacomo (01/1189) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Compagnin Sara (01/2094) 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Breda Valentino 01/777 28 60 2,14

Volpin Luca 01/1148 35 53 1,51

Carturan Daniele 01/087 28 24 0,86

Masiero Michele 01/1146 12 14 1,17

Ballocco  Davide 01/1174 4 10 2,50

Carturan Davide 01/1147 14 9 0,64

Bastianello Giacomo 01/1189 10 7 0,70

Compagnin Sara 01/2094 13 4 0,31

Sballotech G46

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fontolan Fabio (01/1893) 4 0 3 8 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0

Canova Simone (01/1486) 3 0 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 9 2 0 4 7 0 0

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 2 0 2 5 2 5 4 10 2 4 2 6 1 3 4 8 2 3 0 0

Varagnolo Stefano (01/1794) 2 0 2 3 2 5 2 2 3 4 3 6 2 6 4 4 2 4 0 0

Natroni Alessio (01/1746) 2 0 2 5 2 5 2 3 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 0 0

Rocco Nicolò (01/2129) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

Nerva Lorenzo (01/1887) 1 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcon Matteo (01/1928) 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fontolan Fabio 01/1893 35 65 1,86

Canova Simone 01/1486 33 55 1,67

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 21 44 2,10

Varagnolo Stefano 01/1794 22 34 1,55

Natroni Alessio 01/1746 14 22 1,57

Rocco Nicolò 01/2129 8 9 1,12

Nerva Lorenzo 01/1887 8 8 1,00

Marcon Matteo 01/1928 3 1 0,33



Tavolo 75 G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 2 5 2 0 2 0 4 8 4 11 4 2 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 11

Fortin  Alessandro (01/2065) 1 0 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 11

Cunial Giovanni (01/1817) 0 0 2 3 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 7

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 3 7 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 9 0 0

Bergamin Fabio (01/1588) 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donà Michele (01/2069) 3 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolin Mirko (01/2071) 2 2 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giacometti Andrea (01/2070) 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mengato Mattia (01/2066) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maniero Luca (01/2085) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 30 43 1,43

Fortin  Alessandro 01/2065 27 40 1,48

Cunial Giovanni 01/1817 28 32 1,14

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 16 19 1,19

Bergamin Fabio 01/1588 10 9 0,90

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 4 8 2,00

Donà Michele 01/2069 7 5 0,71

Bertolin Mirko 01/2071 8 3 0,38

Giacometti Andrea 01/2070 4 1 0,25

Mengato Mattia 01/2066 0 0 0,00

Maniero Luca 01/2085 2 0 0,00

Joker D.T.

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bozza Alberto (01/2003) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0

Greggio Stefano (01/054) 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 9 3 5 4 7 0 0

Decilesi Paolo (01/056) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 3 0 0

Beggiato Giorgio (01/2078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0

Stevanato Matteo (01/2004) 4 3 2 3 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 5 0 0

Peria Devid (01/2002) 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Bertazzo Rossano (01/536) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braga Simone (01/2022) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trevisan Patrik (01/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bozza Alberto 01/2003 28 73 2,61

Greggio Stefano 01/054 31 66 2,13

Decilesi Paolo 01/056 32 63 1,97

Beggiato Giorgio 01/2078 12 25 2,08

Stevanato Matteo 01/2004 16 18 1,12

Peria Devid 01/2002 7 5 0,71

Bertazzo Rossano 01/536 2 3 1,50

Braga Simone 01/2022 0 0 0,00

Trevisan Patrik 01/471 0 0 0,00


